

PS&E JOB NO : 05A020 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006960 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2157
 HWY : SR 203
 TITLE : SR 203
 NE BIG ROCK ROAD TO SLOUGH BR VIC
 HMA OVERLAY AND SIGNAL REBUILD
 05A020
 PROJECT : STP-0203(009)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 4 2005
 AWARDED ON : May 9 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14593 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT					
PREPARATION									
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			19.17 %		-45.70 %		78.33 %
			60,000.00	71,500.00		32,580.00		107,000.00	47,000.00
2	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.			200.00 %		37.33 %		566.67 %
	6.0000		30.0000	90.0000		41.2000		200.0000	
			180.00	540.00	360.00	247.20	67.20	1,200.00	1,020.00
3	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.			66.67 %		25.67 %		86.67 %
	28.0000		15.0000	25.0000		18.8500		28.0000	
			420.00	700.00	280.00	527.80	107.80	784.00	364.00
4	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. CURB	L.F.			-20.00 %		144.00 %		80.00 %
	460.0000		5.0000	4.0000		12.2000		9.0000	
			2,300.00	1,840.00	-460.00	5,612.00	3,312.00	4,140.00	1,840.00
5	REMOVING TRAFFIC CURB	L.F.			0.00 %		80.00 %		20.00 %
	170.0000		5.0000	5.0000		9.0000		6.0000	
			850.00	850.00	0.00	1,530.00	680.00	1,020.00	170.00
6	REMOVING GUIDE POST	EACH			33.33 %		66.67 %		150.00 %
	80.0000		6.0000	8.0000		10.0000		15.0000	
			480.00	640.00	160.00	800.00	320.00	1,200.00	720.00
7	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE	L.F.			-33.33 %		-33.33 %		-33.33 %
	740.0000		1.5000	1.0000		1.0000		1.0000	
			1,110.00	740.00	-370.00	740.00	-370.00	740.00	-370.00
8	REMOVING PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKING	EACH			16.67 %		66.67 %		36.67 %
	7.0000		30.0000	35.0000		50.0000		41.0000	
			210.00	245.00	35.00	350.00	140.00	287.00	77.00
9	REMOVING PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	S.F.			33.33 %		6.67 %		33.33 %
	640.0000		1.5000	2.0000		1.6000		2.0000	
			960.00	1,280.00	320.00	1,024.00	64.00	1,280.00	320.00
10	REMOVING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	HUND			-15.00 %		-15.00 %		430.00 %
	4.1000		100.0000	85.0000		85.0000		530.0000	
			410.00	348.50	-61.50	348.50	-61.50	2,173.00	1,763.00
11	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. FROM BRIDGE 203/28 DECK	S.Y.			33.33 %		190.83 %		300.00 %
	210.0000		6.0000	8.0000		17.4500		24.0000	
			1,260.00	1,680.00	420.00	3,664.50	2,404.50	5,040.00	3,780.00

PS&E JOB NO : 05A020 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006960 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2157
 HWY : SR 203
 TITLE : SR 203
 NE BIG ROCK ROAD TO SLOUGH BR VIC
 HMA OVERLAY AND SIGNAL REBUILD
 05A020
 PROJECT : STP-0203(009)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 4 2005
 AWARDED ON : May 9 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14593 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION										
12	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. FROM BRIDGE 203/29 DECK 70.0000	S.Y.	10.0000 700.00	8.0000 560.00	-20.00 % -140.00	17.4500 1,221.50	74.50 % 521.50	24.0000 1,680.00	140.00 % 980.00	
13	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. FROM BRIDGE 203/30 DECK 250.0000	S.Y.	6.0000 1,500.00	8.0000 2,000.00	33.33 % 500.00	17.4500 4,362.50	190.83 % 2,862.50	24.0000 6,000.00	300.00 % 4,500.00	
LIQUID ASPHALT										
14	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE EST.		5,690.00	5,690.00	0.00 %	5,690.00	0.00 %	5,690.00	0.00 %	
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
15	CRACK SEALING EST.		4,000.00	4,000.00	0.00 %	4,000.00	0.00 %	4,000.00	0.00 %	
16	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 23920.0000	S.Y.	5.0000 119,600.00	2.6000 62,192.00	-48.00 % -57,408.00	2.4000 57,408.00	-52.00 % -62,192.00	3.0000 71,760.00	-40.00 % -47,840.00	
17	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22 5690.0000	TON	46.0000 261,740.00	47.0000 267,430.00	2.17 % 5,690.00	49.2500 280,232.50	7.07 % 18,492.50	59.0000 335,710.00	28.26 % 73,970.00	
18	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		7,860.00	7,860.00	0.00 %	7,860.00	0.00 %	7,860.00	0.00 %	
19	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		5,240.00	5,240.00	0.00 %	5,240.00	0.00 %	5,240.00	0.00 %	
20	HMA FOR APPROACH CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22 48.0000	TON	100.0000 4,800.00	150.0000 7,200.00	50.00 % 2,400.00	150.0000 7,200.00	50.00 % 2,400.00	200.0000 9,600.00	100.00 % 4,800.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A020 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006960 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2157
 HWY : SR 203
 TITLE : SR 203
 NE BIG ROCK ROAD TO SLOUGH BR VIC
 HMA OVERLAY AND SIGNAL REBUILD
 05A020
 PROJECT : STP-0203(009)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 4 2005
 AWARDED ON : May 9 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14593 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
21	BRIDGE JOINT SEAL 396.0000	L.F.	20.0000 7,920.00	12.5000 4,950.00	-37.50 % -2,970.00	20.0000 7,920.00	0.00 % 0.00	21.0000 8,316.00	5.00 % 396.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING										
22	ESC LEAD 100.0000	DAY	20.0000 2,000.00	0.0100 1.00	-99.95 % -1,999.00	50.0000 5,000.00	150.00 % 3,000.00	1.0000 100.00	-95.00 % -1,900.00	
23	STREET CLEANING 16.0000	HR	100.0000 1,600.00	100.0000 1,600.00	0.00 % 0.00	110.0000 1,760.00	10.00 % 160.00	120.0000 1,920.00	20.00 % 320.00	
24	INLET PROTECTION 45.0000	EACH	75.0000 3,375.00	0.0100 0.45	-99.99 % -3,374.55	40.0000 1,800.00	-46.67 % -1,575.00	110.0000 4,950.00	46.67 % 1,575.00	
25	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.		10,000.00	10,000.00	0.00 %	10,000.00	0.00 %	10,000.00	0.00 %	
TRAFFIC										
26	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 14.0000	L.F.	50.0000 700.00	60.0000 840.00	20.00 % 140.00	98.8000 1,383.20	97.60 % 683.20	69.0000 966.00	38.00 % 266.00	
27	EXTRUDED CURB 460.0000	L.F.	5.0000 2,300.00	4.5000 2,070.00	-10.00 % -230.00	4.5000 2,070.00	-10.00 % -230.00	5.0000 2,300.00	0.00 % 0.00	
28	TYPE C PRECAST TRAFFIC CURB 170.0000	L.F.	15.0000 2,550.00	10.0000 1,700.00	-33.33 % -850.00	12.0000 2,040.00	-20.00 % -510.00	11.0000 1,870.00	-26.67 % -680.00	
29	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 118.0000	EACH	25.0000 2,950.00	27.0000 3,186.00	8.00 % 236.00	30.0000 3,540.00	20.00 % 590.00	31.0000 3,658.00	24.00 % 708.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A020 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006960 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2157
 HWY : SR 203
 TITLE : SR 203
 NE BIG ROCK ROAD TO SLOUGH BR VIC
 HMA OVERLAY AND SIGNAL REBUILD
 05A020
 PROJECT : STP-0203(009)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 4 2005
 AWARDED ON : May 9 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14593 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
30	PAINT LINE									
	30830.0000	L.F.	0.1000	0.1000	0.00 %	0.0900	-10.00 %	0.1500	50.00 %	
			3,083.00	3,083.00	0.00	2,774.70	-308.30	4,624.50	1,541.50	
31	PLASTIC LINE									
	17220.0000	L.F.	1.5000	0.4000	-73.33 %	0.6500	-56.67 %	0.5000	-66.67 %	
			25,830.00	6,888.00	-18,942.00	11,193.00	-14,637.00	8,610.00	-17,220.00	
32	PLASTIC WIDE LINE									
	1530.0000	L.F.	2.0000	1.0000	-50.00 %	1.0000	-50.00 %	1.0000	-50.00 %	
			3,060.00	1,530.00	-1,530.00	1,530.00	-1,530.00	1,530.00	-1,530.00	
33	PROFILED PLASTIC WIDE LINE									
	220.0000	L.F.	5.0000	3.5000	-30.00 %	10.0000	100.00 %	4.0000	-20.00 %	
			1,100.00	770.00	-330.00	2,200.00	1,100.00	880.00	-220.00	
34	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE									
	600.0000	S.F.	6.0000	5.2500	-12.50 %	5.2500	-12.50 %	10.0000	66.67 %	
			3,600.00	3,150.00	-450.00	3,150.00	-450.00	6,000.00	2,400.00	
35	PLASTIC STOP LINE									
	118.0000	L.F.	10.0000	8.0000	-20.00 %	8.0000	-20.00 %	10.0000	0.00 %	
			1,180.00	944.00	-236.00	944.00	-236.00	1,180.00	0.00	
36	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW									
	13.0000	EACH	100.0000	98.0000	-2.00 %	85.0000	-15.00 %	180.0000	80.00 %	
			1,300.00	1,274.00	-26.00	1,105.00	-195.00	2,340.00	1,040.00	
37	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING									
	27.0000	EACH	15.0000	18.0000	20.00 %	15.0000	0.00 %	31.0000	106.67 %	
			405.00	486.00	81.00	405.00	0.00	837.00	432.00	
38	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2									
	3.1000	HUND	350.0000	350.0000	0.00 %	350.0000	0.00 %	360.0000	2.86 %	
			1,085.00	1,085.00	0.00	1,085.00	0.00	1,116.00	31.00	
39	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING									
	37000.0000	L.F.	0.1000	0.1500	50.00 %	0.6000	500.00 %	0.1500	50.00 %	
			3,700.00	5,550.00	1,850.00	22,200.00	18,500.00	5,550.00	1,850.00	
40	PERMANENT SIGNING									
		L.S.			90.84 %		90.84 %		95.93 %	
			3,930.00	7,500.00	3,570.00	7,500.00	3,570.00	7,700.00	3,770.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A020 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006960 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2157
 HWY : SR 203
 TITLE : SR 203
 NE BIG ROCK ROAD TO SLOUGH BR VIC
 HMA OVERLAY AND SIGNAL REBUILD
 05A020
 PROJECT : STP-0203(009)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 4 2005
 AWARDED ON : May 9 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14593 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
41	TRAFFIC SIGNAL DISPLAY AND DETECTION SYSTEM SAC 4206									
		L.S.			96.74 %			68.57 %		69.85 %
			70,650.00	139,000.00	68,350.00	119,093.00	48,443.00	120,000.00	49,350.00	
42	TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROL SYSTEM SAC 4206									
		L.S.			-14.75 %			-22.54 %		-18.03 %
			30,500.00	26,000.00	-4,500.00	23,625.00	-6,875.00	25,000.00	-5,500.00	
43	SIGNAL INTERCONNECT SYSTEM									
		L.S.			76.47 %			66.47 %		235.29 %
			1,700.00	3,000.00	1,300.00	2,830.00	1,130.00	5,700.00	4,000.00	
44	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE R1									
	5.0000 EACH		440.0000	530.0000	20.45 %	480.0000	9.09 %	570.0000	29.55 %	
			2,200.00	2,650.00	450.00	2,400.00	200.00	2,850.00	650.00	
45	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE R3									
	5.0000 EACH		1,311.0000	1,600.0000	22.04 %	1,440.0000	9.84 %	1,500.0000	14.42 %	
			6,555.00	8,000.00	1,445.00	7,200.00	645.00	7,500.00	945.00	
46	DIRECTIONAL BORING									
	220.0000 L.F.		50.0000	62.0000	24.00 %	56.5000	13.00 %	72.0000	44.00 %	
			11,000.00	13,640.00	2,640.00	12,430.00	1,430.00	15,840.00	4,840.00	
47	FORCE ACCOUNT LOOP TESTING									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			500.00	500.00		500.00		500.00		
48	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL									
		L.S.			141.94 %		217.74 %		222.58 %	
			12,400.00	30,000.00	17,600.00	39,400.00	27,000.00	40,000.00	27,600.00	
49	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS									
	2040.0000 HR		36.0000	33.0000	-8.33 %	38.5000	6.94 %	37.0000	2.78 %	
			73,440.00	67,320.00	-6,120.00	78,540.00	5,100.00	75,480.00	2,040.00	
50	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR									
	1470.0000 HR		40.0000	33.0000	-17.50 %	38.5000	-3.75 %	37.0000	-7.50 %	
			58,800.00	48,510.00	-10,290.00	56,595.00	-2,205.00	54,390.00	-4,410.00	
51	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR									
		L.S.			-1.23 %		83.64 %		26.54 %	
			32,400.00	32,000.00	-400.00	59,500.00	27,100.00	41,000.00	8,600.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A020 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006960 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2157
 HWY : SR 203
 TITLE : SR 203
 NE BIG ROCK ROAD TO SLOUGH BR VIC
 HMA OVERLAY AND SIGNAL REBUILD
 05A020
 PROJECT : STP-0203(009)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 4 2005
 AWARDED ON : May 9 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14593 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC										
52	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A									
	416.0000	S.F.	18.0000	16.5000	-8.33 %	12.0000	-33.33 %	20.0000	11.11 %	
			7,488.00	6,864.00	-624.00	4,992.00	-2,496.00	8,320.00	832.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
53	ROADWAY SURVEYING	L.S.	20,000.00	15,000.00	-5,000.00	5,000.00	-15,000.00	7,200.00	-12,800.00	
54	MONUMENT CASE AND COVER									
	1.0000	EACH	300.0000	400.0000	33.33 %	300.0000	0.00 %	920.0000	206.67 %	
			300.00	400.00	100.00	300.00	0.00	920.00	620.00	
55	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER									
	1.0000	EACH	300.0000	250.0000	-16.67 %	300.0000	0.00 %	590.0000	96.67 %	
			300.00	250.00	-50.00	300.00	0.00	590.00	290.00	
56	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	75.0000	95.0000	26.67 %	98.8000	31.73 %	120.0000	60.00 %	
	9.0000		675.00	855.00	180.00	889.20	214.20	1,080.00	405.00	
57	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 1									
	1.0000	EACH	800.0000	1,900.0000	137.50 %	1,295.0000	61.88 %	1,400.0000	75.00 %	
			800.00	1,900.00	1,100.00	1,295.00	495.00	1,400.00	600.00	
58	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 2 MOD.									
	1.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	2,250.0000	125.00 %	2,660.0000	166.00 %	1,400.0000	40.00 %	
			1,000.00	2,250.00	1,250.00	2,660.00	1,660.00	1,400.00	400.00	
59	RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING RETROFIT									
	72.0000	S.F.	35.0000	37.0000	5.71 %	35.0000	0.00 %	56.0000	60.00 %	
			2,520.00	2,664.00	144.00	2,520.00	0.00	4,032.00	1,512.00	
60	ADJUST MANHOLE									
	18.0000	EACH	400.0000	300.0000	-25.00 %	400.0000	0.00 %	440.0000	10.00 %	
			7,200.00	5,400.00	-1,800.00	7,200.00	0.00	7,920.00	720.00	
61	ADJUST CATCH BASIN									
	4.0000	EACH	400.0000	500.0000	25.00 %	400.0000	0.00 %	470.0000	17.50 %	
			1,600.00	2,000.00	400.00	1,600.00	0.00	1,880.00	280.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05A020 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006960 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL2157
 HWY : SR 203
 TITLE : SR 203
 NE BIG ROCK ROAD TO SLOUGH BR VIC
 HMA OVERLAY AND SIGNAL REBUILD
 05A020
 PROJECT : STP-0203(009)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : May 4 2005
 AWARDED ON : May 9 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
WATSON ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, 19220 NE 80TH 98053-9402 REDMOND WA 980730845 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 864800	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14593 GALAXY WAY MONROE WA 98272 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS										
62	ADJUST VALVE BOX 46.0000	EACH	250.0000 11,500.00	150.0000 6,900.00	-40.00 % -4,600.00	250.0000 11,500.00	0.00 % 0.00	400.0000 18,400.00	60.00 % 6,900.00	
63	ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST.		2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %	2,000.00	0.00 %	2,000.00	0.00 %	
64	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	
65	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	
66	SPCC PLAN L.S.		2,000.00	500.00	-75.00 % -1,500.00	500.00	-75.00 % -1,500.00	490.00	-75.50 % -1,510.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$918,510.00</u>	<u>\$916,749.95</u>	<u>-0.19 %</u>	<u>\$953,111.60</u>	<u>3.77 %</u>	<u>\$1,090,747.50</u>	<u>18.75 %</u>	
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$918,510.00</u>	<u>\$916,749.95</u>	<u>-0.19 %</u>	<u>\$953,111.60</u>	<u>3.77 %</u>	<u>\$1,090,747.50</u>	<u>18.75 %</u>	